Name of Project 

Basantpur samudayik swasthaya ekai dekhi Bangali tole hudai Bhutaha Basmatiya jodne 
sadak Nirman karya 

Name and address of 
Bidder's 

Abdullah/Dinesh Nirman 
Sewa JV,Bhokraha RM -
06,Sunsari 

Quoted Amount NRs with 
VAT and PS 

NRs. 3,38,30,715.41 (Three 
Crore thirty eight lakh thirty 

thousand seven hundred 
fifteen and paisa four one 

with PS and VAT)